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Player A H'cp
1st R Gauchan 15
2nd  C Ludlow 10
3rd G Bunting 15
4th M Adams 20
5th T Atkins 22
6th C Lambert 11
7th D Adams 27
8th G Thomas 11

The Bob Hammond
Texas Scramble Open

2015

Played - 13th June 2015

Player B Hcp
D Pun 14
P Janicki 15
D Vairy 15
K Webb 19
W Camp 16

M Lambert 30
P Adams 25
S Dicker 12

Player C

J Obanor
J Coleman
S Flitcroft
K Flodman
S Pettifor
D Griffiths
K Bryant

J Smith

H'cp

20
15
16
11
28
17
18
14

Player D

A Chaterton

K Bolingbroke
C Brookes

K Finley

D Parker

L Griffiths

K Ledgerwood

P Jones

H'cp Score H'cap Score

16
23
15
33
16
28
14
27

Gross Team Net

61
63
64
69
69
70
71
71

6.5
6.3
6.1
8.3
8.2
8.6
8.4
6.4

54.5
56.7
57.9
60.7
60.8
61.4
62.6
64.6

A A WO b O~ B~ b P
W WA NDNWW W WDN
o oo o o0 o o o U W
A A DA WO WO W W W D
A W A A A WO W WO O
A A~ OO0 B O b~ O

A A WO A DA O WO WO N
W W W W W W W N

30
31
31
36
34
36
34
36

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

A DN N W W N W

4 2 4

4

g o0 o o 0o O,

3

w W w N W w

A oo A b 00 O

A W > OO B b

A 00 A W A~ b b

A A 00 0 W b BH

3

WA W W DN W W

3

3
3
4
4
3
3
4

31
32
33
33
35
34
37
35

61
63
64
69
69
70
71
71



